A PLORIDA	Indian River County Florida				Indian River County Administration Complex 1801 27th Street, Building A Vero Beach, Florida, 32960- 3388 www.indianriver.gov	
	Legislation Details					
File #:	20-2	2112	Version: 1			
Туре:	Con	sent Staff	Report	Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/4	/2020		In control:	Board of County Comm	issioners
On agenda:	11/10/2020 Final actio			Final actio	n:	
Title:	Approval of Developer's Agreement with Florida Power & Light for the FPL Indian River Service Center					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Developer's Agreement, FPL					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Developer's Agreement, 3. Exhibit "B" to Developer's Agreement					
Date	Ver.	Action By	у		Action	Result
11/10/2020	1 Board of County Commissioners Approved staff's				Approved staff's recommendation	ation